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Date Weekday Schedule Presented by N { 7 :Moderator
i1g | Monday Slide Seminar S
. ; > i Dr.Syam Sundara Rao
Topic seminar — Pathogenesis of complication of
el | Loesdey Diabetes Mellitus Dr.Praveena | i Shanthi
Journal club: Male breast cancer —A 2 years Dr.Mohan Rao
5-1-18 Friday experience in rural regional cancer centre Dr.Mirinalini :
Dr.Manjula
PG theory exam : 1* year PG’s — Immunity
6-1-18 | Saturday 2"'year PG’s — Kidney
3" year PG’s — 21* recent advances
8-1-18 | Monday Slide seminar . Dr.Vydehi
Dr.Shanthi
11-1-18 | Thursday Topic seminar-Cancer Vaccine Dr.Krishnaveni Dr.Vijayalakshmi
Journal 'club: Atypical mtraducta}ll.b?rlbl:lfo-rm Di PesihalaReddy
12-1-18 Friday profilerations of. _the prostate  exhibit Slelar Dr Haricharan
molecular and clinicopathologic characteristics as ' Dr.Prasad
intraductal carcinoma of prostate
13-1-18 | Saturday Gross Examination - Dr.Syam Sundara Rao
17-1-18 Wed)r:esda Thesis Reveiw - .
§ ; i s Dr.Amulya
Topic seminar — Role of microwave in o
SBehegs. || Fhuradey histopathology D LR Dr.Jhansi Priya
Journal club: Seborrhic Keratosis like lesions of Dr.Amrutha
19-1-18 Friday the cervix and vagina related to low risk HPV Dr.Dinusha Dr.Siva kota Reddy
PG theory exam : 1¥ year PG’s — Genetics
20-1-18 | Saturday 2" year PG’s — Liver & Pancreas
3" year PG’s — 23" recent advances
22-1-18 | Monday Slide seminar - Dr.Vyedhi
Dr. Vaheda
25-1-18 | Thursd Topi inar — Refract i ;
ursday opic seminar — Refractory cytopenias Dr.Sowmya o —
27-1-18 | Saturday Clinical pathology . Dr. Bhavana
29-1-18 | Monday Slide seminar - Dr.Vydehi
Timings:
Slide exam/Gross exam/Clinical pathology - 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM
Topic seminar/Journal club - 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM -"l = \l’_
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Date Day Topic Faculty
3-1-18 | Wednesday | Infectious disease-Syphilis Dr. Amulya
Infectious disease -Actinomycosis,Rhinosporidiosis and o
4-1-18 | Thursday ) ) Dr. Jhansi Priya
fungal infections
6-1-18 Saturday Examination on infectious diseases
10-1-18 | Wednesday | Environmental and Nutritional diseases- PEM, Obesity | Dr. Siva Kota Reddy
Environmental and Nutritional diseases-
11-1-18 | Thursday o L Dr. Vaheda Begam
Vitamin deficiencies
Environmental and Nutritional diseases- . )
17-1-18 | Wednesday o Dr.Vijayalakshmi
Radiation injury & Effects of smoke & Alcohol
) ) Dr. Manjula Praveen
18-1-18 | Thursday Diseases of infancy and childhood-Childhood tumors )
Biradar
20-1-18 | Saturday Examination on Environmental and Nutritional diseases
24-1-18 | Wednesday | Neoplasia - Nomenclature, Epidemiology Dr. Praveen B. Biradar
25-1-18 | Thursday | Neoplasia - Molecular basis of cancer - oncogenes Dr. Penchala Reddy
27-1-18 | Saturday | Neoplasia - Molecular basis of cancer - oncogenes Dr. Vaheda Begam
Neoplasia - Tumor suppressor genes, evasion of
31-1-18 | Wednesday | Apoptosis Limitless Replicative potential — Telomerase | Dr- B. Prasad
Tumor Angiogenesis
Timings:
Wednesday = 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Thursday = 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM
Saturday = 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
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